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Concept Adjustable-Depth Mounting Kits

Adjustable-Depth Mounting Kits provide mounting means
for installing panels, swing-out panels, DIN rails, rack
angles, mounting channels or grid straps at any depth from
front to rear of enclosure.

FEATURES

Kits include slide mechanisms and hardware
Use two kits when enclosure has six collar studs for mounting panel

Kit catalog numbers ending in 2 contain two slide mechanisms; catalog numbers ending in 4 contain four slide
mechanisms



SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Plated

Catalog Number

CAMB2

CAM102

CAM122

CAM162

CAM64

CAMB4

CAM202

CAM104

CAM124

CAM164

CAM204

Article Number

78800

41299

78820

14496

78780

78790

14497

41289

78810

14495

14498

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Table 1/1

Fits Depth

203mm min

254mm min

305mm min

406mm min

152mm min

203mm min

508mm min

254mm min

305mm min

406mm min

508mm min

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Dead Front Panel and Swing-Out Rack Frame cannot be mounted on adjustable mounting kit.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam82
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam102
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam122
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam162
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam84
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam124
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enccam204
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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