

Concept Adjustable-Depth Mounting Kits



Adjustable-Depth Mounting Kits provide mounting means for installing panels, swing-out panels, DIN rails, rack angles, mounting channels or grid straps at any depth from front to rear of enclosure.

FEATURES

Kits include slide mechanisms and hardware

Use two kits when enclosure has six collar studs for mounting panel

Kit catalog numbers ending in 2 contain two slide mechanisms; catalog numbers ending in 4 contain four slide mechanisms

SPECIFICATIONS

Mild Steel Material: Finish: Plated

Table 1/1			
Catalog Number	Article Number	Fits Depth	Quick Ship
CAM82	78800	203mm min	No
CAM102	41299	254mm min	No
CAM122	78820	305mm min	No
CAM162	14496	406mm min	No
CAM64	78780	152mm min	No
CAM84	78790	203mm min	No
CAM202	14497	508mm min	No
CAM104	41289	254mm min	No
CAM124	78810	305mm min	No
CAM164	14495	406mm min	No
CAM204	14498	508mm min	No

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Dead Front Panel and Swing-Out Rack Frame cannot be mounted on adjustable mounting kit.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**